Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

(134)Bausatz Stromdurchfiihrungs-Platte
Terminal plate kit
Kit de plaque & bornes
(inkl. 135,136,137,138,140,141,
142,143,147,149,150,160)
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no.
16
39
99
97
119
141
196
147
55
31

137
134
142
164
59
52
140
40
89
72
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
38340106
38200201
37000402
37000401
30406334
38210154
38210154
38215201
38215004
32050007
32050006
32050006
38215001
34341602
34550624
30095017
36200402
31300701
31101801
38220151
36180202
36133804

Description

wrist pin

washer

vibration damper set
vibration damper set
valve plate

toothed washer
toothed washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
terminal plate kit
terminal plate
terminal box

suction gas filter
spacer washer
Spacer Sleeve

single coil spring washer
sight glass

Shut-Off Valve

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no.

110
48
132
82

118
79
63
93
92
193
87
43
58
17
78
116
168
168
168
168
84
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Rec. Spare Part!
v

Article no.
36131513

37402703
38035801
36611424
36611201
36611001
36611002
36611002
36611005
36611010
36611001
36611002
36150022
32591001
38223104
37501405
36620119
34702804
34702805
34703504
34703504
32500034

Description
shut-off valve

shaft seal

Set screw

sealing screw with magnet
sealing screw

Sealing plug

Sealing Plug

Sealing Plug

sealing plug

sealing plug

Sealing plug

Sealing Plug

Schrader valve
retaining ring with lugs
retaining ring with lugs
Protective Cap
Protective Cap
protection device
protection device
protection device
protection device

pressure spring

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no.

104
15
73
131
51
170
86
34
26
85
88
35
136
54
62
61

37
150
143
71
96
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Rec. Spare Part!
v

Article no.
36111006

30223396
36532103
32700001
38400116
38050154
36011006
36250302
36110101
36200301
37200315
37200119
34595001
00000011
37710854
30521901
30002803
38033901
38130105
38110801
38000953
38015605

Description
Pressure relief valve

piston

Pipe Connection

parallel pin

parallel key

Oval head screw

oil return system

oil pump

oil pressure relief valve

oil filter

O-ring

O-ring

Metal Plate For Grounding

is not required for this type !
Insulation

housing cover

housing

Hexsocket Cheese Head Screw
hexagon nut

hexagon nut

hexagon head screw

hexagon head screw

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no. Rec. Spare Part!
76

91
66
65
102
124
123
56
36
107
109
138
192
53
49
171 v
197 v
29
83
24
60
67
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Article no.
38010909

38015406
38005711
38005708
38015605
38005620
38005614
38016603
38015505
38015606
38015606
38000453
34590602
38310108
38410201
37281104
38240301
38240201
38240304
37231403
37231503
37230103

Description
Hexagon Head Screw

hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
heater sleeve

half length taper-grooved dowel pin
gib-headed key
gasket set

Gasket Ring

gasket ring

Gasket Ring

gasket

gasket

gasket

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no.
135

120
163
176
139
121
108
105
74

175
94

103
101
38

191
42

198
100
98

122
195
169
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
37242115

37251111
37212001
37213802
37212403
37261603
37270405
37270401
37230302
37212401
37241502
36111003
32730901
32031401
38900201
34732033
34731911
32500202
32500201
30236038
38050152
38050752

Description
gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

Gasket

Gasket

gasket

gasket

gas equalising valve

foot

fixing plate

electric connector of the machine / device
differential oil pressure cut-out
differential oil pressure cut-out
damper element

damper element

cylinder head

cross recessed raised screw

Cross Recessed Raised Screw

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no.
6

190
167
160
9
10
18
19
75
32
41
161
166
162
149
194
172
95
106
25
30
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
30100707

34321312
30591445
34341301
30229868
30211552
38230058
38231025
36712102
38030632
38050751
38030689
38050851
32120201
30291502
34400603
34639916
32030704
36701515
30512503
31110004
31110004

Description
crankshaft

Crankcase heater
Cover

conversion kit
connecting rod / piston
connecting rod
compression ring
compression ring
Clamping Plate
Cheese Head Screw
cheese head screw
cheese head screw
Cheese head screw
centering plate

cable connector

cable

built-in motor

bottom plate

blind flange

bearing cover complete
bearing bush

bearing bush

Quantity
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Compressor - version 2 - from 04.2013

Item no. Rec. Spare Part! Article no. Description Quantity
3 31110005 bearing bush 1
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